
/l'n,i
un±.

Stream Index, PageNo. ?-.~~~--v

Application No. GR ·······-··j_1.2:i....
Certificate No. GR !6?.~!-

Volume Page

4898s--43
FEES PAID

, J,ato Amount RecclptNo.e/j, a pi@ir3

FEES REFUNDED

LI
Address

ASSIGNMENTS

ToWhomDate

pace m«aZona3,s.Zn
T t ti . ·ty· ,t,,,, /9@en a ve pnon _./.Y.&•-····-··----·--
Action suspended untll ···········-··············-··-·-·-··---

woe.loo)ay Besiol
By ..Lz!...d.._..-x.2.9.. ··-··-

Address ~/.~--:_..b:::e..ecv,o,zl:,.L,_

·····--·l.b47./2dL2.._&...,_._. _

Well log filed ·······-······-··-··············-··············---·····-··· -······-··-··-······· --·······-····-···········----··--· ···········-··················-······-··············-·-···········- ·······-·-·· --·-··-·

CONSTRUCTION
Date for completion····--- _

Extended to ···-·······-·-···-···-------

REMARKS

t.ledcar<sae.gems ear-la.l.aft..-.l#at.5$........

-~..~.-~...J.~J?g[o/ . ····-··············-···- ··············-······--···-·-······-··:::=
Date .for application of water ·······-······-··--··--

Extended to _

PROSECUTION OF WORK

Form "B" filed ···-··········-·-·-·····---··-··-··----
Form "C" filed ··-·---------

----··-··-··-------·-·--···---·····-······-·····--·······-········-····-·-·········----·····-·-···
-·······-······-················--······-·-··-··--··-······-·········-·-··-···---······-·---··-----·---··---·-···---··--

..._.__._._.__
-··-·-·-·--··-··-··-······--··-·-··-·-·-·-- ---···-··-··········-··-······-··-··--··-----··---··--

--- - ········-·····················-··-··---···-··-··-······-·---·····-·-··--·

---·-··-··-··-··············---························-······-······-··
-----·······-······-··----··--·
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October 28, 1991

John Pesciallo
Rt 2, Box 58
Milton-Freewater OR 97862 USER-ID: 9375

Oregon
WATER

RESOURCES

DEPARTMENT

Dear Mr. Pesciallo,

With regard to the pump test requirements for the following well and its associated water right:

POP-ID
19775

Well
A Well

Application
GR-1724

Permit
GR-1673

Certificate
0

Status
Approved

The Water Resources Department has reviewed and accepted the pump test results you
submitted. The Department requires no further testing of this well al this time. However, you
will be required to submit a static water level measurement of the well on the ten-year
anniversary of the test you conducted.

We appreciate your cooperation in this program. Ifyou have any questions, please contact Sam
Allison or Bill Ferber at the address below or by calling 378-8455.

Sincerely,

FRED LISSNER, Manager
Groundwater/Hydrology Section

cc: Water Rights Section

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem,OR 97310
(503) 378-3739
FAX (503) 378-8130



Jarur; 13, 1959

Hark Anthony Pesiallo
Rt. 2, Box 58
_d.lton-?ree'IR'.ter, Oregon

Dear Sirt GR-1724
GR-1673

GR-172



June 17, 1958

Hark Anthony Pesc:iallo
Route 2, Box 58
llilton-Frearater, Orogon

Dear Ur. Pescialloa

'l'his will ackno:lledge the receipt or your \Tell registration
statement and check in the amolll'lt o ~ $15 for '17hich our receipt
Io. 16893 is enclosed.

After Tie have had an opportunity to examine your statement,
we uill communicate ith you further.

Very truly yours,

L&TIS A. STAHLEY
State Engineer

By
Trm. s. Dartholo1118t7
Geologist

ls
Enc,


